
ASSESSMENTCODE ASSESSMENTNAME LOWSCORE HIGHSCORE CUTSCORE GROUP TAKERS AVGSCALED PASSERS PASSRATE
060.1 Students With Disabilities CST.1 400 600 520 3 32 543 30 94
075 Music CST 100 300 220 3 41 243 40 98
090 Elementary ATS-W 100 300 220 3 15 268 15 100
201 Educating All Students 400 600 500 3 146 526 143 98

1211 Multi-Subject Birth to Grade 2 1200 1800 1560 3 20 1655 17 85
1221 Multi-Subject Grades 1 - 6 1200 1800 1560 3 55 1646 55 100

TP014 Early Childhood 0.0 75.0 41.0 3 11 42 10 91
TP021 K-12 Performing Arts 0.0 75.0 41.0 3 30 48 30 100
TP110 Elementary Education 0.0 90.0 49.0 3 33 54 27 82
004.1 Mathematics CST.1 400 600 520 4 10 561 10 100
060.1 Students With Disabilities CST.1 400 600 520 4 33 539 31 94
075 Music CST 100 300 220 4 41 245 40 98
090 Elementary ATS-W 100 300 220 4 15 263 15 100
091 Secondary ATS-W 100 300 220 4 16 268 16 100
201 Educating All Students 400 600 500 4 151 529 150 99
202 Academic Literacy Skills Test 400 600 520 4 117 531 99 85

1211 Multi-Subject Birth to Grade 2 1200 1800 1560 4 19 1626 18 95
1221 Multi-Subject Grades 1 - 6 1200 1800 1560 4 57 1642 57 100

TP014 Early Childhood 0.0 75.0 41.0 4 11 42 10 91
TP021 K-12 Performing Arts 0.0 75.0 41.0 4 35 47 34 97
TP110 Elementary Education 0.0 90.0 49.0 4 40 56 38 95

002 Multi-Subject CST 100 300 220 5 55 250 55 100
004 Mathematics CST 100 300 220 5 12 255 12 100
022 Esol CST 100 300 220 5 17 252 17 100
060 Students With Disabilities CST 100 300 220 5 25 240 24 96

060.1 Students With Disabilities CST.1 400 600 520 5 24 540 22 92
075 Music CST 100 300 220 5 48 246 46 96
090 Elementary ATS-W 100 300 220 5 32 267 32 100
091 Secondary ATS-W 100 300 220 5 17 263 17 100
201 Educating All Students 400 600 500 5 173 529 169 98
202 Academic Literacy Skills Test 400 600 520 5 135 533 115 85

1211 Multi-Subject Birth to Grade 2 1200 1800 1560 5 10 1626 10 100
1221 Multi-Subject Grades 1 - 6 1200 1800 1560 5 42 1631 40 95

TP012 Special Education 0.0 75.0 41.0 5 11 47 11 100
TP014 Early Childhood 0.0 75.0 41.0 5 11 45 10 91
TP021 K-12 Performing Arts 0.0 75.0 41.0 5 38 45 34 89
TP110 Elementary Education 0.0 90.0 49.0 5 33 56 31 94

GROUP DESCRIPTION
3 All program completers, 2016-17
4 All program completers, 2015-16
5 All program completers, 2014-15

Fredonia PassRates on New York State Teacher Certification Exams
Ability of Completers to Meet Licensing Requirements
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